
Huntington UFSD
Assessed Valuations

School Assessed Incr Percentage
Year Value (Decr) Incr/(Decr)

1984 - 85 47,968,738
1985 - 86 48,142,481 173,743 0.36%
1986 - 87 48,792,949 650,468 1.35%
1987 - 88 48,983,812 190,863 0.39%
1988 - 89 49,338,887 355,075 0.72%
1989 - 90 49,536,145 197,258 0.40%
1990 - 91 49,797,684 261,539 0.53%
1991 - 92 48,959,703 (837,981) -1.68%
1992 - 93 47,598,308 (1,361,395) -2.78%
1993 - 94 47,150,754 (447,554) -0.94%
1994 - 95 47,024,121 (126,633) -0.27%
1995 - 96 46,334,364 (689,757) -1.47%
1996 - 97 46,103,235 (231,129) -0.50%
1997 - 98 46,043,461 (59,774) -0.13%
1998 - 99 46,100,876 57,415 0.12%
1999 - 2000 46,158,985 58,109 0.13%
2000 - 01 46,001,626 (157,359) -0.34%
2001 - 02 46,275,416 273,790 0.60%
2002 - 03 46,312,728 37,312 0.08%
2003-04 46,383,041 70,313 0.15%
2004-05 46,576,266 193,225 0.42%
2005-06 46,598,339 22,073 0.05%
2006-2007 46,500,691 (97,648) -0.21%
2007-2008 46,566,020 65,329 0.14%
2008-09 46,350,839 (215,181) -0.46%
2008-09 46,359,890 9,051 0.02%  
2009-10 46,128,234 (231,656) -0.50%
2010-11 45,800,187 (328,047) -0.71%
2011-12 45,381,530 (418,657) -0.91%

Average increase/(decrease) -0.19%

Increase/(decrease) from Base Year (1984 - 85) -4.52%
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